1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Energy Back-Up Capacitors NEDL Series
NIC P/N Capacitance Value
(F)
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Leakage Current @
after 30 min. (mA)
Max. ESR @1KHz (Ω)
(AC current: 1 ~ 10mA)
NEDL225M2.5V8X16F 2.2 2.5 1.1
< 1.0
NEDL335M2.5V8X20F 3.3 2.5 1.7
NEDL475M2.5V10X20F 4.7 2.5 2.4 < 0.5
NEDL106M2.5V10X35F 10 2.5 5
< 0.2
NEDL106M2.5V12.5X25F 10 2.5 5
NEDL156M2.5V12.5X30F 15 2.5 8
< 0.1
NEDL226M2.5V16X25F 22 2.5 11
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F 30 2.5 15
NEDL506M2.5V18X40F 50 2.5 25
NEDL706M2.5V20X45F 70 2.5 35
NEDL107M2.5V20X55F 100 2.5 50
NEDL157M2.5V22X65F 150 2.5 75
Rated Voltage Range 2.5VDC
Rated Capacitance Range 2.2F ~ 150F
Operating Temp. Range -25°C ~ +70°C
Capacitance Tolerance ±20% (M) @ +20°C